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DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING ! ! !

XNGLTWOOD DISTRICT
Beautiful new 3 BR borne., Lge LR wfireplace. DR. Kitchen with lovely built-in- s

and breakfast nook, separate utility room, hdw floor thruout unique
floor plan, extra large rooms. Make an appointment to see this one today.

$1230.00 DOWN
Real cute 2 BR suburban home. 3 years old. Has Urge LR, DR. Kitchen. 90x130

lot close to bus and Store, a real good buy.
have several good homes for sale with small down payments, come tn
and talk over your needs, will be glad to be of service to you.

450 Merchandise
470 For Sale. Miscellaneous
REMINGTON noiseless typewriter $0.

Trr" iinT wafer heater. 30 f L
I sundry trsvs. Bath tub. Rt 1.
201. Aumsvilie. Ph. 928. 'J

EESSDEXlNG SALE. Gov't surplus 30
. ma Soring 26's in. Off
floor. 5.95 Cotton pad to fit $.95.
Grtfn stamp. Salem Horn Turn.
Co: 137J3. Coitil

afijCOND-HAN- D roll-aw- ay bed At mat--
tres. Priced to tell. 10 S. Cottage,

FRlCEO for quick sale. 1940 Che,
.iir.m with livestock rack Ac grain
bed 1 rubber tired 4 wheel trailer.
1 12" hammer miU ac screen. All In

d. shape, j Robert Hamsen. Rt .

Box 3n. 1 nu. can m riuwn n.
Ph.

StW 30-- 30 rifle ac 12 gauge shot-gu- n.

Cau after a p.m. cmer
. C" GAL. jars. 40c per-do- t, qt Jars.

25c per do. Lawn swine $10. 1221
r. .... e

70S Apartments Fee But
3 rm.

Both ail elec Ph.

707 Houses For BezO-
-

$55 PER MO. 2 br, lr, dr, K
bath, plastered. bsmU. furnace, far-ae- e.

On bus line. Ph. owner.
FVRN. NEAT small 2 rm. nous for 1

or 1 Ph. -
.

NEW SMALL house. Furn. Very lovely.
30 S. 25th.

TRAILER HOUSE St "trailer space. Ph.
before 1 p.m. or after s p.m. A

MOD. X BDRM. furn, auto, beat ac
bsmt, garage. $65 mo. Statesman box

TVtLS. t bdrm. house. S80 Grove SL
Call bet. 5 and p. m.

HOUSE for rent 1565 S. Church.
HOUSE for rent. Reasonable. 3 mi. S.

W. of Salem on Dallas Highway, wu

B. R-- HOUSE, unfurn. except for gas
range. 2 blksJ from bus. Lights dc
water furnished. $44) per mo. Couple
preferred. 50 Hansen Ave.

NEW 3 ROOM house for rent or lease.
AU electric. DnnkersneednoUppty.
References required. 671 N. 20th Ph.

.
BY AUG. 20 la A. grouiid. lge. house.

2 bdrms.. liv. rm. kit Datn. elec.
hot water heater, wired for range.
Unim. upstairs, floored. Lge. garage.
1 blk. south Swegle School, 1 mi.
east to first road south. Inquire
house on right George Quinn. RU 6.
Box 314B:
KM. RURN. COTTAGE, adults. Call
at 1955 N. CapitoL

Don't Pay Rent
BUY LIKE RENT

Let us tell you about our home Buying
plan.

New homes, hdwd firs., auto, heat Pav
ed streets. Inside city limits.

L. . KLUMPP. REALTOR
480 N. Church Ph. 27642

Eve. and Sun. or 20126
TRAILER bouse $16 mo. 1730 N. Water 2

708 Farms. Tracts For Rent
2

OR SALE: Acres with farm bides..
furnished, close Salem bus. Also
modern furnished house, city. $75.
mo. Ph. or write 948 Norway
St., North Salem.

5SEVERAL Farms from 12 to 240 A..
for rent or for sale. On very easy
terms. Must have stock St equip, for
larger places. Possession soon if de
sired.

D. A. Fish
148$ S. Coml Ph 24

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
TEACHER, wife Ac 4 mos. old baby

would like 2 B.R. partly turn, house
or 2 B.R. turn. apt. John cannon
Ph.

YOUNG ENGINEER, wife and 7 yr
old daughter urgently need 2 xi. K
fum. house by Aug. ia. jau sa

WILL PAY up to $75 for 3 or 3 B.R.
furn. or partly turn, nse. fn.

2 ADULTS need mod. 1 bdrm. house by
Sept. 1. furn. or unfurn. Will pay
up to $50, and take best of care.
P.O. Box 612

SMALL Furn. hse! or 3 rm. apt in or
near the vicinity of Woodourn by

. employed couple. Write Box 1000 co
: Statesman.

3 BDRM. HOUSE by Sept 1. Ph 33253
or 37922. .;

RESPONSIBLE man with family wishes
to rent 3 bdrm. unfurnished home.
Will guarantee care. Write or phone
C. K. Murphy. Marion Hotel. Salem.

EXCELLENT CARE for 2 B.R. furn. or
partly furn. house, ref. Any offer
considered. Ph. after 3 p.m.

712 Wanted To Rent Apt.
WILLAMETTE couple need 2 or 3 fur

nished rm. apt. Na smoking or drink-
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

- f ' j

tQL'lTV Hi LARGE lot and 1 bedrni
' home for smaller home. Good loca-

tion. Phone g

Sis vvaniea. neai utorsj
LATEBUTLT 2 B.R. hse. A gt Ph. 37113,

, WOULD YOU ;

sell your house (up to $8000 fun
price! for $150 down arid $150 pet
month? If so call Pyle with

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St " f ft Ph. 5S

80S Houses For Sale

Real Estate
; Office Ph. er

1770 or

BDRM. modern house. 123x200 lot
3 wtlnut and 2 cherry trees. $6500.
1st house North Kickreall Barbecue,
Rickrealt Ore. "

OttftEK: $ei5 with $2000 down, 3 2
bm. house, fireplace, large service
porch, walnut trees redecorated. See
anytime. 1240 S. 15th St.

oettei Salem Homes and Countryuum. see or can
A. E. DAMELSON

16$ No. 12th St Pk 35630
OWNER: Englewd. sch. dist. Well

constructed 3 BR home, full bsmt.
with gd. furnace, insulated, new roof

nil rMMwrilMl A Ka.i la .Irt
,Lot approx. 50x160. Bus by door. Lots I

iof shrubs and flowers. Garden in.
Ph. 2295 Brevmsn

uwnuu: 2 searoom home, im- -
nmiuie pusesuon. a real ouy at

icw. lcrms. m. or
inn is a gooa Duy in east end home

2 nice B.R. L.H. D R. firrDlace. el
heat. 1000 feet of floor space only
$7350.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court
Eve.

THREE bedroom house, modern except
basement. Lot $2x165. Garage, pump- -
house, chicken house, lota of fruit
041 r. ntn si.

FOR SALE BY 6WNER:
Nw tw j;00 houM' lioor ur- -

Reduced for Clearance
Small Acreage, new 2 B.R. home on

city Ac school bus line. Price too low
to quote. Terms. Rt 2, Box 390 B.
North side of Chcmawa. $

BY OUT OF STATE OWNER: PracU- -
cally new Hi story house, S lge. rms..
bdwd. firs, thruout, breezeway, attgarage, lot 73x140. ha terms. Salem
Heights dist Owners here to sell. $85
Ewald Ave. Drive S. on 99E to Ewald.
BEDRM. HOME. att. carace. blk.

from grade school and city bus. $2900.
$450. 2260 SimDSon.

BY OWNER Home with income. 1
Bdrm. modern home, hardwood llrs.
electric Tange Ac oil heater goes. In- -
come sitw mo. suitaoie ror couole.
13 min. drive from Salem or will sell
separately

.,vw a mum. nw. ail over. .v.,!,,. uiuiw, uwih&ic u iuinace. Bendix Ac Drapes go. IS min.
drive from Salem, $5995. Terms. Ph.

NEW 3 B.R. HOME. $1300 dn. Open
amuj. iiw lcwii. rn.oa TRADE; a B.R. hse., hdwd. firs,
throughout. A, 30 min. bus serv--
ice. wm consider gd. csr in tradeTurn R. at vee stand rwvonri rh-i- .

In Theatre. 2nd place ifonT corner
$5800. . . ..wiauu mw i winn nomc. lively Kit.,

inside utility rm. WeU located. $900
down.

$S650
bdrm. house on Chemeketa St. Paved
alley, nice sot. plenty of fruit trees.

8S9S0
bdrm. house, mod. new, well located
near good schools.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1.JS9 JN. UDItOl St.

Ph. Eves.

$650 Down Move In
BRms modern, plaster, garage, needs
reaec. out you can Duy for $5500.

.. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Com. Ph.S.?"lZ, 3X close
to scnooi and bus. Price only $6900.
uood terms.

riNE INVESTMENT: Home and in
come. About one-thi- rd block in heart
of small town near Salem. Two good
buildings; one stucco with basement,
furnace. 21 furnished rooms: two
apartments. Owner retiring and of
fers to sen at attractive price of
Slft.OOO.

FILLING STATION, CAFE AND LIV
ING QUARTERS on Hwy. 99 N.: .7 of
an acre. Price $10,500. Will exchange
for suburban home.

SUBURBAN HOLocated on paved

UilFJ" garage, elec.
water system. Close to school. Price
$6300 part terms or will exchange
Inr email .rru. nur Marion o,
Jefferson.

,1

Leo N. Childs, InP I
I

Realtors
344 State St Ph.

Eve. Call or

ATTENTION
New mod. 5 rm. home, latest thing in

interior decorating. Beautiful color-
ed plumbing, low down payment
And small monthly pymt. See GlennU.k.4)iaa. Wll C XT

. 1ak . Tk ttOOimuiiiiwu, avw i' rv li i x n. sMej.
VisU street special- -5 full rooms. H.W.

floors, fireplace. Ins. and W.S. large
lot. creek on back, owner leaving

.town, will take reasonable offer.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court
Eve.

807 AptS Courts F Sale
AUTO Courts. Cottage Courts Ac Apts,

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Libertv. Salem. Ph.
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

Ac fish pond. Comer loc. on
ACRE (Extra good bldg site) Paved
St. VIEW. Good asstml of fruit At
berries.

SUBURBAN l'i ACRE N.E. 2 BR.
mod. home, garage Ac pitry hse. Elec.
heat. Bendix washer goes. Plenty
built --ins, lovely lawn, Ac trees. Immed
poss. Special buy here at $8000..

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com I St. PH Eve

CLUTMOOR VILLAGE
Wooded tracts with utilities. Restrict-

ed residential. 1 'i miles north on
Wallace road to Harrltt dri-e- .

Suburban Bargain
Dandy 30 A. tractor and equipment.

Use. barn. gar.. 20 A. cult.. 10 A.
pasture, 2 springs and excellent soil.
Ask for Bill
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 SUte St. Ph.

806 Houses For Sale
OR WILL take 1 BR home or late mo-

del car in trade for new 2 or 3 bdrm.
home. 925 Vista ave.

FURNISHED!
2 --bed room home insulated on 60x105

lot located east Only $1,600 down
$65 per month. Furniture includes
elec. range and refrigerator. No. 287.

$1,000 DOWN!
We have 3 nice homes from 2 to 3

bedroom homes-fo- r only $1,000 down.
Call us about them today 1 Nos.

,35 p.r month small home on large lot
located north. Move in tomorrow.
No. 15.

. $10 DOWN!
Lots with water, electricity, bus ser

vice, close to school. See them today!

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.
Sun. Ac Eves.

NEW AND VERY NICE
$7900 Two bed rm. plastered home

with hwd. floors thru-ou- t. eiec. neat,
heavily insulated, shkike exterior, att.
garage, large lot. swell garden, good
terms, located east

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 25260

NELSON NEWS
MOVE RIGHT IN

Nice home in good neighborhood In
Leslie disc, with all furnisnings. ige.
LJt. DR.. 2 bdrms.. utit rm. on 1st
fir, comb. LR. bdrm. Ac kitchenette
upstairs, im. lot pvd. st. $6300. about
j down.

GOOD PLUMBING Ac HARDWARE
OPENING

This Is undoubtedly one of the best
opportunities in tne Willamette to get
into a sound profitable, expanding
business without the jeustomary
"good will" price. Bldgf fixtures,
stock. Plus 2 bdrm. liv. oudtrs.. gross
ing $3000 a mo. with much more pos-
sible. Cash - for stock Ac equity in
bldg.. bal. monthly. 4 int. some'
body is going to thank us for yrs. to
come tor helping mm to get into a
business opportunity like this. It may
as well be you.
FURNISHED HOME FINE VIEW

INCOME ACREAGE
Good home furnished. 5 A. in filberts

in good cond. Mustic hse. LR.. UK--,
kit., 3 bdrms.. bath. util. rm. Price of
$14,700 includes elec. range, rug Ac

refrigerator. Oil piped furnace,
f nlace. dble. car. House is insulated.
Outstanding view property. Liberal
terms. x

NELSON & NELSON
MultiDle Listing Realtors

Personal service by men who specialize
702 N. High Ph.

SMALL HOME SPECIALS
"

GARAGE HSE. Cute Ac cozy. 3 rms,
bath Ac utility rm. Wired for range,
elec. wtr. htr. Deep well pump. On
choice ' acre east. Price $2950. Or
trade as own. pymnz. on doom up so
C9OO0- -

S BDRM. HOME. In city. Wired for
range, elec. wtr. htr, garage, shady
lot. Better see it today. Price is only
$3350.
SMALL 4 rm. hse. near Swegle
schooL Good elec, wtr. system, gsr-ag- e.'

small barn, chicken hse. - 2'
acres choice sou. Price $3500. Small
dwn. pymnt. -
UNFINISHED but livable 1 bdrm.
home in city on dble. lot Price
$2150. Terms. $250 dwn. Or trade on
borne in city.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St Ph. Eves

1 BDRM. home, 560 S. 16th. lull price
$3000. $1500 dn less for cash.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
T70 S. Coml; Phr

WILL SELL $ x 14' trailer house with
7 x 14 built on porch with enough'
2 x 4's Ac 2 x 6s to. frame a 6 rm.
house. Ail for $395- ,- Will give pur-
chaser small equity in good lot Also
nearly pew wash.- - mach. $30., good
divan, $50. Come N. on Portland
HyvT-- t to Labish Village Ac turn right
on Dever St. 3 biles up Dover pn
left Several piles of lbr. on front of

6th. lot. Inq. within trailer. -

500 Business & Finance 608

502 Basinets Opportanlfl BOP

MODERN fully equipped dining room
SUM. lUwncH. ; " IIMII,..
and bus inn dist. Heat ana water
furnished, living rm, ana oarm. e- -
rmable Ph. i

GROCERY AND meat market for. sale.
Priced to sell. 6 1 I N. Capitol.

D THIS AGAIN
Sub. grae store. Owner) paid Income

tax on assuo. irom in score un yr.
Will be close to same this yr.
excL equip, clean stock, kmc lease.
will invoice wttn equip snout su.uu.
the selling price, en. 2txxw.
EO LUKINBEAL REAL. ESTATE

440 N. 14th St.
MONElf MAKER can prove it. 1 unit

motel. S pump gas sta. W stall trail'
er park. 3 bdrm. mod. borne. All
Completely fum. and a bargain. By
owner. 3580 S. Com'l. ; i

OUNIAIN LUNCH for sale, in good
location, meal for epie wul Uke hse
in trade Ph

i Service Station
REPAIR SHOP

Doing good business, suburban town
good stock, advertised gasoline, tc
margin, will about M.OO0 investment.
Very good possibilities.;

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 303$ Portland Rd.

DOWNTOWN confectionery and lunch.
soft ' ice cream macnine included.
Reason for selling, must leave state. .

Ideal location. Fuji price $1600. 153
N. Com'l. Ph. eves, and Suns.

$20,000 APARTMENTS
nice lg. roomy fur. apt's in this pic. ,

loc. ' close In on Ni Summer st.
Apt. hse. zone. .New roof, oil ht. ExcL
terms to rieht party; Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14U St.

510 Money To Loan
' "MORTGAGE LOANS

FHA and conventional mortgages. See
us on mortgage financing.

REA SAN FORD INC.
164 So. Coml. ' ! Tel.

I CASH . NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem's largest and oldest home-own- ed

soea company offers money when
you need it I

You ran pay anytime to reduce net
eostl

No endorsers, or help' from friends I

On cars, trucks trailer homes to $500.00
On furniture, livestock, equipment.

salary or other personal property up
to $300,001

Phone or visit oar office, today I
L1C t0. 513$ and M33l

General Finance Corp.
PH. 1 136 8. COMX ST.

i $ CASH $
$2500 to $500.00 Furniture. Livestock,

equipment loans up to sjuu. ur
loans up to $500.00. Come la or phone.

Hollywood Finance Co.
1991 Fairgrounds Road ;

Across street from bank. No parking
problems. Ph. Lie. No. M369-S2- 9I

Flovd Ken yon. Mgr

See Us j For
Attractive Farm Loans
Only 4 or 4 Int.
$ to 40 years and NO commlssloa

LEO W. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

144 State St ; j Ph. --$66S

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

1S3 S. Church St Ph.
Psrking Aplenty

UC M1-S- 14' FARM andC!TY LOAJf3S
4', and $

Your own terms of repayment within
reason. Cash for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURrriES CO.
$01 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Ph.

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks St Trailer Homes

Long of Short Term Payments
I Roy H. Simmons

136 S. Commercial St Ph.

MORTGAGE! LOANS
FHA Residential Loins a Specialty

City, Suburban and Farm Loana
Business Building Loans

Wa make Construction Loans and
Private Money Loans Exceptionally

Favorable Terms
No Loan too Large or too Small

" SEE US FIRST

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
Mortgage Load Specialist

411 Masonic Bldg. PhonC'3-921- 7

We LIKE to MAKE
LOAtfS

We make loans to 4 Out of 5 who ask
for one and enjoy doing it.

25 TO 500 ON AUTO
UP TO 300 ON SALARY. FURNITURE

; Cash for any food purpose
Take up to 20 months to repay If a
- loan solves a problem, phone or

come in today..

Personal Finance Co.
of Salem

$1$ State. Rm. 12$ i Ph.
Lie. No. C. R. Allen. Mgr.

512 Loans Wanted
l; PRIVATE LOAN WANTED

On home and business property valued
at $29,000 located in saiem. income
from property $23$ per month. Want
$6900 loan at $ per cent Interest Call
$4547.. ask for Stevens.

600 Employment
602 Help Wanted
MAN Ac WIFE to Uke care of grounds

and edifice of a Prqtestant church. A
part time salary Job which would not
interfere with regular work. Phone

for appointment ;

TOP PAY for hop picking machine and
field crews, men and women. Also
dry house help. ; Head dryer map:
Call Before noon it posswie or stam
Monday. Aug $. Ph. WTW.
Graham Hop Yard.

ACCOUNTANT, typist. See Mr. Fenix.
Eaton Hall. Willamette University.
Phone j ;

604 Help Wanted. Male
MAN FOR temporary work melting

metaL See Ken TaUnage at The Ore--
eon Statcumait,

YOUNG RAN, for fneat cutting ap-
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
ground, zae w. zotn. in.

MOTHER, DAUGHTER 16. want work
in motherless home or caring for in
valid. Both good workers. Write
Statesman Box 940.

615 Situations Wanted
CARPENTER work, new, repair. 12093,
SERVICE Station work, 3 yr. exper

tence. Also liaht auto reoair. Ph.
2-- afternoons or eve.

LET S BID on your painting. Your
paint or ours. M. L. Gottenburg,

REFINED lady wishes work in Salem
home where adults work. Live-i- n
Consider child or elderly person. Box
622 Salem, or 152 N. 13. Mrs. Miller,

WOOD SAWING. Ph.
WILL live with elderly lady as com

nanion. 456 N. 18th. Ph.
REMODELING and repair work. Ph

or

Excavating and Grading
$1$ E. Rural Ave.. Salem. Ben Otjen

& Son. Ph.
WANTED outMde house painting. C. S

StaM. Ph. ,
Painting, paperhanging, Ph.
n ILL do any kind of carpenter wor

reasonably. 1161 Union, Ph.
SKW INC. UiioriiiK. buttonholes. Pbonc

CEMENT work. All kinds. Ph.

Llovd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat Shovel and truck work of all kinds

Ph. 3U95 SUte St
PLOWING, discing. Al Moss,
DRAWING house plans. Ph.
SEWERS and septic tanks installed and

repau ed Scharff Bros. Ph.
CHIMNEY sweeprNorthness. Ph.
ATMORAY5 llarley Pugh. Ph.
Mr.NUiAt; PliliNK 0.

COMBINING. Leonard Perlich. Rt 6.
Box 116. Ph.: 66F23.

NEW LAWNS start to finish. Lt. trae- -
tor on rubber with dozer Ph.

Attention uocrdRS: Experienced
receptionist Ac medical assistant seek-
ing position. Ph. r

618 Education
OREGON'S oldest vocational schools,

operated by Multnomah College, of-
fer unexcelled training in radio the-
ory and broadcasting refrigeration,
automotive mechanics, and aviation
mechanics Fall classes start Sep-
tember .Ask for bulletin "A" de-
scribing all courses, write MULT-
NOMAH COLLEGE. Portland. 4. Ore-so- n

.

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn

good trade that pays top wages.
Oldest welding school in NW.

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

320 NE Sacramento MX) $680
Portland -

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
PLEASANT sip. rm. for gentleman.

1050 Norway. Ph.
SIP. RM. Pri. entrance. Ph.
NICELY FURN. lge. lp rm. Carage.

Hollywood dist. Bus by door. Ph.

BOARD and room tor employed couple
or two employed men or two stu--
dents. 695 S. 18th.

SLEEPING RM. 2131 Center.
ri.KAN RMS 1035 McCov Ph
BOARD At room. 850 TT St Ph.
SINGLE ROOM for man. Clean and

quiet. Good home cooked meals. 1093
n. suu

705 Apartments For Rent
FVRN. 3 rm. apt $40. Single room

with kitchenette $25. 640 S. CamtaL
BlG 2 RM. furn. grnd. Dr. Also trailer

hse. space. 160 Unton. Ph.
1 RM. FURN. apt 253 Division.
NEW. CLEAN, modern. 3 rm. Range

At refrig. No other furnishings. 1055
Edgewater. '

Unfurnished apt Lge! bedrm, liv.
din. and kitchenette, dinette, bath
room with shower, AB kitchen range,
elec. heat light and water furn.
Children, dogs and cats gladly ao
cepteq. so. Pf. Bl

2 RM. FURNISHED apt. for middle
seed employed lady. 666 S. Summer.

FURN. 3 RM. APT. emp. cpie. No
pets. Phone

FURN. upsUirs apt Refrigerator, auto-
matic heat $40. Prefer middleage
iaov. o s. ntn. m.

2 AND 3 RMl APTS. 2310 N 4th.
ATTRACTIVE, small apt 125 Certn St.

Kenny
Chemeketa

, Evenings Phone 3-

$5000.00 ,3
Two bed rm. house on 'i acre, 1 block

from Keizer school.
S6OUO.00

acres. 2$ a. in Walnuts Ac Filberts, Ht
fenced, no buildings.
Call Ray Davis

eo. A. Walters, Realtor Foi
960 S. Commercial

23849 Eve. 28658

NEW 5 rm. mod. house. $5660. 99 Park
Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home reduced to BY
$5900. 622 N. 17th St

Leaving the state. My $13S equity in 1

ih 1 bdrm. house. Insulated,
hwd floors, completely mod. Move
right in for 500. Bal FHA. See at
542 Bliler Ave. Ph.

FOR SALE to move: Mod. j rm. nouj bi
gc garage, rsew. v. diihus, hwi w-- .-

ceiling, inlaid linoleum. -- or. w- -
dows. sue Z4xzo. uonaiu I

2 box 274. Silverton. rn. j-i- w

Owner Leaving City
bed rms.. Us bath, sjigiewoou wiu
ph.

$1450 Down
yr. old. 2 bdrm.LatZF5&condition. $8450. fuU price.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
Soeciausts

411 Masonic BKlg. ' Phone
1 R R EAST

All on 1 Or., close to school, city bus
service, large garage, nearly 2 A.
beautiful filberts line family home

really an excellent value at $8950.

N. COMMERCIAL ST.
Large lot. business zone. 8 rm. house,

easily converted to apts. Just $5500.
KF.I7.ER STEAL

Over 13 A, between Keizer Ac Chem- -
ewa, strawuernes, a rm. ikwk,

u electricitv. beau, secluded bldg.
.it. mon tall firs consider swap 2
on 5 rm. house fuU price $6300.
Good terms Crawford.

RTTRT rlLniV, Realtors I

379 N. High St. ornce; w
Eve: or si

1449 S. LIBERTY
A good family home, well situated with

respect to scnoois. a Durma, a wmw, i

.jiv rm dm. rm.. siurnco, uvw.
mm' rX soxies ft. Total price $7,100.1
$1400 down. Call Peter Geiser. I

7n v nth STREET
Good 1 bdrm... home, complete with

new xurnicure, iic w -- .
3 residenual courts. One of the best
locations in town for thU JT
aeveiopmcnv. i-- " i

Ferris. ." . I

GET LOCATED Bt UK. .uuio
e .vi. mnrA 9 hdrm home. SDSCiOUS. I- - - - .. - i n

liv rm.. wltn 11 replace, um. rm. i

chen with nook. lg. lot. fenced in
k..ir n line and verv close to
both Jr. High and grade schools. Call
Roy Ferris. 3

GRABENH0RST BROS.
I

REALTORS,
111 TJKvrtv St. Ph.
Evenings Ac Sundays call Roy Ferris

Peter Geiser Earl West
Ben Hotsen

By Owner 9

$5700
business property with J" i

' rr.wim 2 hd. rm. home. V block
from Ericksons Super Market on
bus line. 116 Lana Ave

3 Bdrm. Home
$30002 lots 50x100 each. 2 wood stoves

go. S, Salem,

2 Bdrm. Home N.E.
(nn rm Silverton Rd. New house.

moo dwn 150 mo. or will trade for
small acreage. No mortgage.

aUnit iDt. I

2 lots on corner close in. Income $195

mo. Fruit Ac shade trees.

Brick House
12 600 Beautiful home close to state
bldgs. 4 bdrms. large lvg. rm. and
den. Modern kitchen. Lot 80 by 231

room for courts Dacx 01 nouse.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1.126 State St. Ph. or

Leaving State
4 yr. old. 2 B R. house, hardwood firs.,

large lot. nice nr. schols. 1150 Ne
braska St.

a nnnM HOUSE at 2310 Broadway
t8500. A. F Heasley, 2305 N. Liberty

2 BR HOUSE, lights, city wtr.. . wver. I

looking a pretty view. High fl"?- -

Thi nisre would make a good
al income. Also bldg. lot that goes
with place. Turn L at top of Cascade
j. . mitrlt R at first nd

turn. Price $1700 dn, $25 mo. Total
price $2950. Mr. Roth. Rt. 1. Box 104,

West Salem.

Priced to Sell
3 Living rnTwtth-fireplace-

. ISt
chen with lots of built-in- s Ac cnack
bar. Hwd firs thruout. Dble gar. Just I

out' of City limits. Besutiful flowers
Ac shrubs. Priced at awv.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

u e th Eve.
i ornnu JC ntllitv on one floor. Lge.

lot Near scnooi. un ous imc.
deep freeze Ac elec. range go. rn.

4 nrnsM mnd. home, forced to sell.
881 Rosemont. west saiem.

Furnished 3Bedrm.
North Broadway old home with good
furniture, elec. range, wasner. rem.

ect for $5500.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph. I

i'OK efficient and effective sales ser- -

vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW

fi- - Hiffh St. Mod. Home
Has 3 bdrms.. den. liv. rm.-dini- ng I

comb., kitchen with nook, fun bsmt,
lota of built-in- s. auto, oil heat fire-- I

place, carpeted, nawo urs., ige. mn. i

112J00. Ph. owner at I

A in .
This one year old 3 bdrm ranch, type.

mhurkaa hnmc located n.a w un
finished attic, lge. aliened, sun. rn
irl att earaee. hardwd. firs--

St&iS ts
$$450 For more information see this I

SimnnlMr or Ph--- I

3 bedroom bungalow with bath, living 1

room. Qimng room, suiuwo. wi". i
garage, near McKinley SchooL Price
$7500.
a tiliooin suburban home with 1'.4
baths, nice rumpus room tn full base
ment, living room .dining room, xn-che- n.

nook, hardwood floors, auto
matic heat garage.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
& ( 981 Chemeketa St
Ph' Eves

MUST SELL: 3 B. R. house on , A.1
Kingwood. Price reduced. Ph.

FOR SALE or trade: New 2 BJt hse.
Consider car. truck. - or hse. trailer

' for dn. pn.

Best Buy in Salem
, 3 BRm lge Bv, din. kit. bath and show

erj hdwd. floor, basement plaster.
garage, walking distance downtown
only $690 with $1500 down. Vacant.

E. M. HUM1JUS U1A1S
TJO S. Com. r Ph. 649.
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